Budget carryover from prev year

Income
400-00 -
400-60 -
465-00 -
475-00 -
485-00 -
487-00 -
485-20 -
485-60 -
485-70 -
460-00 -

ADD's Contributions

KCADD Bond Program

Mis Income

HB 267 Health Insurance

KADD Activity Fund Income
Shared Expenses Reimbursements
Business Delvelopment Manger
Special Events/Misc.

Training IT/ESRI

Interest Income

Total Income

Expenses

Payroll Expenses

500-01 -
503-00 -

Payroll Expenses
Workers Comp

504-b - Health Insurance

520-00 -
530-00 -

Pension Expense (CERS)
Federal (SS, Medicare, Ul)

Total Payroll Expenses

Office Expenses

505-00 -
515-00 -
530-00 -
532-00 -
533-00 -
535-00 -
540-00 -
545-00 -
555-00 -
550-00 -
556-00 -
560-00 -
565-00 -

570-00 -
573-00 -
590-00 -
611-00 -
596-00 -

597-00 -

610-00 -
630-00 -
635-00 -
640-00 -

Office Insurance
Contractual Services
Telephone

Data Services

Cellular Phone
Equipment Purchase
Repairs & Maintenance
Postage & Delivery
Conference/Meetings/Meals
Office Supplies

Public Relations
Travel- mileage

Dues & Subscriptions

Legislative - Exec & Leg Lobbyist Dues

Printing & Reproduction

Copier Maint Agreement

KADD Activity Fund

Shared Reimbursed Expenses
Special Events

Training

Business Development Manager
Legal & Professional

Technology - Webpage, Emails, etc
Utilities

Total Office Expenses

Total Expenses

Net Revenue Over/Under Expenses

Kentucky Council of Area Development Districts

Statement of Revenues and Expenses

July 2020

Budget Current Month Fiscal Year to Date
119,000.00 0.00 0.00
157,500.00 141,750.00 141,750.00
12,500.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
25,000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
60,000.00 60,000.00 60,000.00
2,000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
2,500.00 511.67 511.67
259,500.00 202,261.67 202,261.67
98,900.00 8,368.75 8,368.75
450.00 445.50 445.50
8,750.00 668.68 668.68
19,100.00 1,591.56 1,591.56
7,700.00 658.67 658.67
134,900.00 11,733.16 11,733.16
3,060.00 3,054.15 3,054.15
2,500.00 0.00 0.00
1,200.00 93.93 93.93
950.00 77.00 77.00
750.00 58.52 58.52
1,500.00 0.00 0.00
12,000.00 285.00 285.00
200.00 0.00 0.00
5,500.00 0.00 0.00
1,500.00 126.50 126.50
3,000.00 0.00 0.00
4,000.00 34.56 34.56
1,200.00 763.75 763.75
800.00 0.00 0.00
1,000.00 0.00 0.00
950.00 0.00 0.00
25,000.00 0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00 0.00
2,000.00 0.00 0.00
500.00 0.00 0.00
60,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
16,000.00 450.00 450.00
500.00 119.92 119.92
6,000.00 246.71 246.71
150,110.00 10,310.04 10,310.04
285,010.00 22,043.20 22,043.20
93,490.00 180,218.47 180,218.47

These financial statements have not been subjected to an audit or review or compilation engagement, and no assurance is provided on them.
Substantially all disclosures required by accounting principles generally accepted in the United States are not included.
The financial statements do not include a balance sheet or statement of cash flow which is required under generally accepted accounting principles in the United States.

This financial statement is not intended to reflect accounting principles generally accepted in the United States of America.

Over/Under Budget

119,000.00

15,750.00
12,500.00
0.00

0.00
25,000.00
0.00

0.00
2,000.00
0.00
1,988.33

57,238.33

90,531.25
4.50
8,081.32
17,508.44
7,041.33
123,166.84

5.85
2,500.00
1,106.07

873.00
691.48
1,500.00
11,715.00
200.00
5,500.00
1,373.50
3,000.00
3,965.44
436.25
800.00
1,000.00
950.00
25,000.00

0.00

2,000.00

500.00
55,000.00
15,550.00
380.08
5,753.29
139,799.96

262,966.80

% Budget Expended

77.94%

8.46%
99.00%
7.64%
8.33%
8.55%
8.70%

99.81%
0.00%
7.83%
8.11%
7.80%
0.00%
2.38%
0.00%
0.00%
8.43%
0.00%
0.86%

63.65%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%
8.33%
2.81%
23.98%
4.11%
6.87%

7.73%



